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Wine By the Glass
Champagne  Glass Bottle

Champagne Ernest Rapeneau Millesime 15035

110

100

28

25

White
Rombauer, Sauvignon Blanc, U.S.A

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Bourgogne Chardonnay, France 

14035

Dessert
Lions de Suduiraut, France

110

90

70

70

28

23

20

20

Red
Chateau Cruzeau Red, France

Ramsay Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A

Fantini, Primo Sangiovese-Merlot, Italy

Les Deesses Muettes Pinot Noir, France

Champagne
Louis Roederer, Cristal

Krug

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle N26

Piper Heidsieck Rare Brut

Dom Perignon

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque

Champagne Monmarthe Blanc de Blancs Le Clos A.Dore

Bereche & Fils, Brut Reserve

Bereche & Fils, Rive Gauche

Champagne de Venoge Princes Brut

1,100

750

750

650

600

550

420

350

350

310
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Champagne
Charlse Ellner Seduction Millesime Brut

Marc Hebrart Special Club Millesime

Taittinger Nocturne City Light

Mailly Extra Brut Millesime

Champagne de Venoge, Cordon Bleu Brut

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV

Moët & Chandon Rose Imperial

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label

Taittinger Reserve Brut

Moët & Chandon, Imperial Brut

Champagne Bernard Tornay, B.T Brut

Champagne Ernest Rapeneau Millesime 

280

255

240

225

200

190

180

180

180

150

150

150

Sparkling
Agusti Torello Mata Kripta, Spain

JCB In�nity Cremant de Bourgogne, France

Wente Brut, U.S.A

Batasiolo, Sette Cascine Prosecco Brut, Italy

Michel Tissot Cremant du Jura Rose Brut, France

Michel Tissot Cremant du Jura Brut, France

Agusti Torello Mata Brut Reserva, Spain

Collalbrigo Prosecco DOCG Extra Dry, Italy

Cantina Colli Euganei Moscato Spumante Dolce, Italy

250

150

120

100

95

90

90

80

60
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White

400

190

160

160

150

130

110

60

Others, France

Chateau Suduiraut

Dirler Cade, Muscat Grand Cru Saering

Bailly Reverdy Sancerre Chene Marchand

Herri Mina Blanc

Trimbach Pinot Gris Reserve Personelle

Alto de Cantenac Brown blanc

Dirler Cade, Gewurztraminer

B&G Pairing Collection Sauvignon Blanc

450

340

320

280

240

210

180

160

145

125

90

Bourgogne, France

Pascal Clément Meursault 1er Cru Les Charmes

Jean-Claude Boisset Puligny-Montrachet Le Trezin

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Chassagne Montrachet “Champ Derriere”

Domaine Philippe Chavy Meursault Les Narvaux

Jean-Claude Boisset Santenay 1er Cru Passetemps Blanc

Chateau Vitalis Pouilly Fuisse 1er Cru Les Perrieres

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Pernand Vergelesses “Les Combottes”

Jean-Claude Boisset Pouily Fuisse

Arnaud Baillot Bourgogne Chardonnay

Joseph Drouhin Chablis

Domaine Jaf�in Bourgogne Aligote
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U.S.A

White

Fantini, Edizione Bianco

Bramito del Cervo Chardonnay, Umbria

Batasiolo, Roero Arneis

Batasiolo, Laghe Chardonnay “Morino”

Marramiero, Pecorino Abruzzo

Tedeschi, Capitel Tenda Soave Classico

Vite Colte, Fosche Piemonte Chardonnay

Fantini Pinot Grigio

Epicuro Chardonnay Fiano

Italy
150

130

110

110

100

90

70

60

50

DuMol, Hyde Vineyard Chardonnay

Far Niente Napa Valley Chardonnay

Shafer Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay

Orin Swift, Mannequin 

Grgich Hills Chardonnay

Au Bon Climat “Nuits-Blanches” Chardonnay

Au Bon Climat “Bien Nacido Vineyard” Chardonnay

Rombauer, Caneros Chardonnay

Au Bon Climat Wild Boy Chardonnay

J.Lohr Arroyo Vista Chardonnay

Maldonado, Farm Worker, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Wente Riva Ranch Chardonnay

Butter, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

J.Lohr Bay Mist White Riesling

340

280

250

240

220

220

210

180

160

130

120

110

100

90
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Rose

90

75

Minuty Prestice Rose, Provence, France

Vigneron Catalans Haute Coutume Rose, France

White

Meerlust Chardonnay, South Africa

Marques de Riscan Finca Montico Rueda, Verdejo, Spain

Klumpp Riesling, Germany

Catena Chardonnay, Argentina

Robert Weil Rheingau Riesling Kabinett, Germany

Spring�eld Life From Stone Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

Te Whare Ra Marlborough Riesling D, New Zealand

Dashwood, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Robert Weil Junior Pinot Blanc, Germany

Alamos Torrontes, Argentina

Flying Kiwi Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Others

170

140

120

120

100

100

90

85

80

80

70
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Red
Bordeaux, France

Château Cos d’Estournel

Beau Sejour Becot

Château Brane-Cantenac

Château Gazin, Pomerol

Château Talbot

Château Rauzan Gassies

Château La Rose Figeac

Château Plince Pomerol

Château Lynch Moussas, Pauillac

Le Petit Chevalier Rouge Pessac Leognan

Château La Croix st Vincent

Château de Parenchere L’Espirit de Parenchere

Château Belle Assise Coureau Saint Emillion

Haut Medoc, Le Moulin Rose de Malescasse

Vignoble Brunot, Chateau Tour de Grenet

La Closeri de Malescasse

Mouton Cadet Heritage

Château Belvue Cuvee La Belle Croix

Château Les Ardouins

800

500

350

300

280

270

230

200

190

180

160

150

140

120

115

110

90

80

70

Rhone, France

L’Esprit de Maucoil Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Gabriel Meffre Laurus Hermitage

Lionel Faury, Cote Rotie “Les 3 Brunes”

Paul Jaboulet Aine Crozes Hermitage “Domaine de Thalabert”

Remy Ferbras Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

Domaine Grand Veneur, Côtes-du-Rhône “Les Champauvins”

Francois Villard L’Appel des Sereines

Marrenon Orca, Ventoux

320

280

240

210

190

120

90

80
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Red

Bourgogne, France

Domaine Tortochot Charmes Chambertin G.C

Daniel Rion Clos de Vougeot

Didier Amiot Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru “Les Chatelots”

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Gevrey Chambertin 1er cru “Les Corbeaux”

Domaine Tortochot Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru “Lavaux St Jacques”

Didier Amiot Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru “Les Charmes”

Marcelle de Changey Corton Grand Cru

J&J Archambaud Vosne-Romanee “Aux Reas”

Closerie Des Alisiers Chambolle Musigny

Maison Camille Giroud Gevrey Chambertin “Les Crais”

Pierre Meurgey Beaune 1er Cru les Valieres

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Pommard

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Morey Saint Denis 

Louis Fleurot, Nuit-st-Georges V.V

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Volnay 

Les Parcellaires de Saulx, Pernand Vergelesses “Les Combottes”

Domaine Tremeaux Pere & Fils, Mercurey 1er Cru

Marcelle de Changey Marange

Closerie Des Alisiers Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Mongeard Mugneret La Superbe Coteaux Bourgogne

Louis Jadot Chateau des Jacques Moulin A Vent

640

550

460

440

420

340

320

290

270

260

250

240

230

220

210

180

170

150

120

100

90



매장 상황에 따라 빈티지가 변경될 수 있습니다

Red
Italy

Sassicaia

Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva

Fattoria Le Pupille Saffredi Caberenet Sauvignon Merlot, Toscana

Poliziano Vino Nobile Caggiole

Maira�ore Lazzarito Nebbioli, Barolo

Caparzo La Casa Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana

Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Arnaldo Rivera Barolo DOCG “Monvigliero”

Mazzei Concerto di Fonterutoli, Toscana

Pian Delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino

Fontanabianca Bordini, Barbaresco

Mazzei Casetello di Fonterutoli Gran Selezione Sanviovese, Toscana

Fontadafredda, Barolo Serralunga d’Alba

Aurelio Settimo Barolo DOCG, Barolo

Tenuta La Fuga Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana

Aurelio Settimo Langhe Nebbiolo, Langhe

LDV Da vinci Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana

Fantini, Edizione Signature Collection

Carpineto Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG Riserva 

Epicuro Susumaniello

Balbi Soprani Nebbiolo, Barolo

Podere Poggio Scalette Chianti Classico DOCG

Fontodi, Chianti Classico 

Arnaldo Rivera Barbera d’Alba DOC “Valdisera”

Tenuta La Fuga Rosso di Montalcino, Toscana

Nestore Bosco Pan Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Epicuro Zinfandel

650

550

410

370

350

310

250

240

235

230

225

215

215

210

190

180

160

160

150

130

125

120

110

110

110

100

90

70
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Red
Spain

Imperial Rioja Gran Reserva

Bodegas Lan Limited Edition

Alvaro Palacios Villa de Corullon, Bierzo

Alvaro Palacios Gratallops Vi de Vila, Priorat

Finca Villacreces

Marques de Caderes Meneracion MC

Eduardo Garrido Garcia Gran Reserva

Can Rafols Dels Caus Gran Caus Negre Reserva

Gran Marius Reserve Selction

Bujanda Finca Valpiendra Reserva

Arnegui Rioja Gran Reserva

Izadi Crianza

Losada Vinos de Finca, Losada

Castell del Remei, Gotim Bru

Bodega San Gregorio “Loma Gorda” Garnacha Tempranillo

Federico Paternina Gran Reserva Tempranillo Garnacha

Marius Crianza

Davne Garnacha

280

240

220

200

180

180

180

170

150

140

130

120

115

110

100

95

80

60

Chile

Almaviva

Montes, Alpha M

Las Pizarras Pinot Noir

Escudo Rojo Baronesa P

Garage Pirque Vineyard LOT 90 Cabernet Franc

Por Fin Premium

Mayu Don Amerigo Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

Luma Chequen Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

Sierra Batuco Reserva Carmenere

750

380

360

180

160

140

80

75

60
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Red

U.S.A

Joseph Phelps, Insignia, Napa Valley

Spottswoode Cabernet Sauvignon

Onda, Caberent Sauvignon

Timeless Caberent Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Tench Vineyards, Caberent Sauvignon

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Far Niente Napa Valley Caberent Sauvignon

Shafer One Point Five

Silver Oak Caberent Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

Orin Swift, Papillon 

Barnett Vineyards, Caberent Sauvignon

Shafer, TD-9

DuMol, Wester Reach, Pinot Noir

Rombauer, Cabernet Sauvignon

Caymus Caberent Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Orin Swift, Machete

Au Bon Climat “Isabelle” Pinot Noir

Salvestrin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Orin Swift, Abstract

Au Bon Climat “Los Alamos Vineyard” Pinot Noir

Twomey Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley

Leviathan, Napa Valley

1881 Napa, Caberent Sauvignon, Napa Valley

J.Lohr Hilltop Cabernet Sauvignon

Rombauer, Zinfandel

Fourtune 1621, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Lincoln Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara Pinot Noir

1,200

1,000

800

800

680

640

550

450

410

380

370

330

300

280

280

270

260

230

220

220

200

185

175

170

165

155

150

135
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Red
U.S.A

J.Lohr Estate Falcon’s Perch Pinot Noir

Wente Wetmore Cabernet Sauvignon

Cult, Cabernet Sauvignon

Sterling Vintner’s Collection Merlot

Cypress Cabernet Sauvignon

Hallmark Channel Wines Love, Red Blend

130

115

110

90

80

70

Argentina

Kaiken Mai

MEG Malbec Cabernet Sauvignon

Angelica Zapata Merlot

Navarro Correas Alegoria Malbec

Clos de Los Siete, Malbec

Andeluna, Altitud Cabernet Sauvignon

Finca El Origen Malbec Gran Reserve

Zuccardi Q Malbec

Andeluna, Finca Martha Gran Malbec

Circus Red Blend

250

190

150

130

120

110

100

80

75

50



Red
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Others

Crocus Le Calcifere, Cahor, France

A.D.N Corsica, France

Herri Mina Rouge, France

Klumpp Hand In Hand Spatburgunder, Germanay

Meerlust Rubicon, South Africa

Santos Lima Reserva Red, Portugal

Spring�eld The Work of Time, South Africa

Dashwood, Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Paul Mittnacht Pinot Noir, France

Spring�eld Whole Berry Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa

Clos La Coutale, Cahor, Francef

 180

170

160

150

150

110

110

100

90

90

75

Australia

Kellermeister Wild Witch Shiraz

Izway Harold Shiraz

Patritti Jpb Limited Release Shiraz

Two Hands, Bella’s Garden Shiraz

Kangarilla Road “Q” Shiraz

Chocolate Box Shiraz Luxury Release

Glaetzer Wines Bishop Shiraz

Hardy’s HRB Cabernet Sauvignon

Tim Adams Schaefer Shiraz

Glaetzer Wines Wallace Shiraz Grenache

Tim Adams Shiraz

Patritti Merchant Shiraz

Kangarilla Road Shiraz

290

260

240

225

200

185

170

155

145

120

100

90

80



Dessert

370

100

Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 500ml, South Africa

Gentleman's Collection Tawny, Australia
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